
Sunday 28 February 
Second Sunday in Lent

Said & Choral Eucharist 8am & 10am
Evensong 6pm

Sunday 7 March
Third Sunday in Lent

Said & Choral Eucharist 8am & 10am

Saturday 13 March Song & Prayer 6pm

Sunday 14 March
Fourth Sunday in Lent

Said & Choral Eucharist 8am & 10am

Saturday 20 March Vespers 6pm

Sunday 21 March
Fifth Sunday in Lent: Passion Sunday

Said & Choral Eucharist 8am & 10am

Sunday 28 March
Sixth Sunday in Lent: Palm Sunday

Said & Choral Eucharist 8am & 10am
Evensong 6pm

Monday 29 March Service for Monday of Holy Week 12:15pm

Tuesday 30 March Chrism / Ordination Service 6pm 
(Hospitality from 5:30pm)

Wednesday 31 March Service for Wednesday of Holy Week 10am 

Thursday 1 April
Maundy Thursday

Commemoration of the 
Institution of the Eucharist 7pm
Hand & Foot washing – 3 stations
(Shared Meal 5.30pm)

Friday 2 April 
Good Friday

Veneration of the Cross 2pm
(Family Easter Activity 12pm– 2pm)
Tenebrae 7pm

Saturday 3 April Easter Vigil Service 7pm  (with incense) 

Sunday 4 April
Easter Sunday

Said & Choral Eucharist 8am & 10am
(with incense) 
Great Easter Hunt 11:30am
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